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Anlage
Kennedyallee 129, 60596 Frankfurt
T 069-636905 F 069-63391647 info@sportclub-safo.de

Hallenadresse
Kennedyallee 127, 60596 Frankfurt
T 069-636905 halle@sportclub-safo.de

Sportwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt

Jugendwart/in

Engel, Alexander
T 0160 5865249 engel-real-invest@web.de
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Juniorinnen U15 (2er) | Bezirksliga A

MF: Emma Martin
m 01722330555; anna_pflueger@gmx.de
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. Name (Jg.)

Eisenbarth, Lilly (2009)
Zimmerling, Antonia (2009)
Martin, Emma (2010)

Rill, Olivia (2011)
Bushoven, Aurelia (2011)
Morlok, Lana (2011)
Biirkle, Antonia (2010)
Talotti, Filomena (2012)
Schmid, Jule (2010)
Zieglgansberger, Clara
Sophie (2011)

Knolle, Hanna (2011)
Kuhlmann, Johanna (2012)
Mc Goldrick, Olvia (2011)
Grabianowski, Clara Marie
(2010)

Hennig, Antonia (2011)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20953155
20958156
21053953
21101883
21105042
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21053166
21203283
21055993
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